Minutes of the Special Meeting

Hartshorne City Council
City of Hartshorne
520 S 5t" and Modoc
(use cafeteria entrance)
Hartshorne, OK 74547

01.11.2021

6:30 PM

Call to Order Time: 6:30

Roll Call

Destiny Voegele
Paul Marean
Sheryl Baker
Jessica Hackler
Eddie Kelly
Lauren Miller
Gary Jackson
Roger Hemphill

4 Present

4 Absent

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8

- Quorum was not established.

Adjournment

DX

Time 6:35
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